Planning and Zoning Commission Dates for Plats

Submission for
Administrative

Completeness - submit by:

Filing Date

Review Date

Property Owner Notice/
Newspaper Submittal
Deadline*

4/2/2021
4/16/2021
4/30/2021
5/14/2021

6/4/2021
6/18/2021

7/2/2021
7/16/2021

8/6/2021
8/20/2021

9/3/2021
9/17/2021
10/1/2021

10/15/2021
11/5/2021
11/19/2021

4/12/2021
4/26/2021
5/10/2021
5/24/2021
6/14/2021
6/28/2021
7/12/2021
7/26/2021
8/16/2021
8/30/2021
9/13/2021
9/27/2021
10/11/2021
10/25/2021
11/15/2021
11/29/2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Tuesday, June 8, 2021
Tuesday, June 22, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021
Tuesday, July 27, 2021
Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Tuesday, August 24, 2021
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Tuesday, November 23, 2021
Tuesday, December 14, 2021
Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021
Friday, May 14, 2021
Friday, May 28, 2021
Friday, June 18, 2021
Friday, July 2, 2021
Friday, July 16, 2021
Friday, July 30, 2021
Friday, August 20, 2021
Friday, September 3, 2021
Friday, September 17, 2021
Friday, October 1, 2021
Friday, October 15, 2021
Friday, October 29, 2021
Friday, November 19, 2021
Friday, December 3, 2021

* This deadline is for notices to be sent to the newspaper. It will be posted the next thursday, which will be 19 day before the hearing.



Planning and Zoning & City Council Meeting Dates for Plats and All Cases

Submission for
Administrative Type Of

o — Filing Date | Meeting Planning and Zoning Meeting Meeting City Council
submit by:
4/2/2021 4/12/2021 2nd Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, June 1, 2021
4/16/2021 4/26/2021 4th Tuesday, May 25, 2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, June 15, 2021
4/30/2021 5/10/2021 2nd Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, July 6, 2021
5/14/2021 5/24/2021 4th Tuesday, June 22, 2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, July 20, 2021
6/4/2021 6/14/2021 2nd Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, August 3, 2021
6/18/2021 6/28/2021 4th Tuesday, July 27, 2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, August 17, 2021
7/2/2021 7/12/2021 2nd Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, September 7, 2021
7/16/2021 7/26/2021 4th Tuesday, August 24, 2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, September 21, 2021
8/6/2021 8/16/2021 2nd Tuesday, September 14, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, October 5, 2021
8/20/2021 8/30/2021 4th Tuesday, September 28,2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, October 19, 2021
9/3/2021 9/13/2021 2nd Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, November 2, 2021
9/17/2021 9/27/2021 4th Tuesday, October 26, 2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, November 16, 2021
10/1/2021 10/11/2021 2nd Tuesday, November 9, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, December 7, 2021
10/15/2021 10/25/2021 4th Tuesday, November 23,2021 All Cases 3rd Tuesday, December 21, 2021
11/5/2021 11/15/2021 2nd Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Plats 1st Tuesday, January 4, 2022

11/19/2021 11/29/2021 4th Tuesday, December 28,2021  All Cases 3rd Tuesday, January 18, 2022



City Council Meeting Dates

Meeting

1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd

City Council Meeting

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Tuesday, July 6, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021
Tuesday, August 3, 2021
Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Tuesday, October 5, 2021
Tuesday, October 19, 2021
Tuesday, November 2, 2021
Tuesday, November 16, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Tuesday, December 21, 2021



Resubmission for Response to Denial Comments

Filing Date for
Resubmission
Response to

Submission for

Administrative .
Review Date

Completeness -

Comments

submit by:

4/12/2021 4/26/2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021
4/26/2021 5/10/2021 Tuesday, May 25, 2021
5/10/2021 5/24/2021 Tuesday, June 8, 2021
5/24/2021 6/7/2021 Tuesday, June 22, 2021
6/14/2021 6/28/2021 Tuesday, July 13, 2021
6/28/2021 7/12/2021 Tuesday, July 27, 2021
7/12/2021 7/26/2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021
7/26/2021 8/9/2021 Tuesday, August 24, 2021
8/16/2021 8/30/2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021
8/30/2021 9/13/2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021
9/13/2021 9/27/2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021
9/27/2021 10/11/2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021
10/11/2021 10/25/2021 Tuesday, November 9, 2021
10/25/2021 11/8/2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021
11/15/2021 11/29/2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021
11/29/2021 12/13/2021 Tuesday, December 28, 2021



