Planning and Zoning Commission Dates for Plats

Submission for Administrative Completeness - submit by:	Filing Date	Review Date	Property Owner Notice/ Newspaper Submittal Deadline*
4/2/2021	4/12/2021	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	Friday, April 16, 2021
4/16/2021	4/26/2021	Tuesday, May 25, 2021	Friday, April 30, 2021
4/30/2021	5/10/2021	Tuesday, June 8, 2021	Friday, May 14, 2021
5/14/2021	5/24/2021	Tuesday, June 22, 2021	Friday, May 28, 2021
6/4/2021	6/14/2021	Tuesday, July 13, 2021	Friday, June 18, 2021
6/18/2021	6/28/2021	Tuesday, July 27, 2021	Friday, July 2, 2021
7/2/2021	7/12/2021	Tuesday, August 10, 2021	Friday, July 16, 2021
7/16/2021	7/26/2021	Tuesday, August 24, 2021	Friday, July 30, 2021
8/6/2021	8/16/2021	Tuesday, September 14, 2021	Friday, August 20, 2021
8/20/2021	8/30/2021	Tuesday, September 28, 2021	Friday, September 3, 2021
9/3/2021	9/13/2021	Tuesday, October 12, 2021	Friday, September 17, 2021
9/17/2021	9/27/2021	Tuesday, October 26, 2021	Friday, October 1, 2021
10/1/2021	10/11/2021	Tuesday, November 9, 2021	Friday, October 15, 2021
10/15/2021	10/25/2021	Tuesday, November 23, 2021	Friday, October 29, 2021
11/5/2021	11/15/2021	Tuesday, December 14, 2021	Friday, November 19, 2021
11/19/2021	11/29/2021	Tuesday, December 28, 2021	Friday, December 3, 2021

^{*} This deadline is for notices to be sent to the newspaper. It will be posted the next thursday, which will be 19 day before the hearing.

Planning and Zoning & City Council Meeting Dates for Plats and All Cases

Submission for Administrative Completeness - submit by:	Filing Date	Meeting	Planning and Zoning	Type Of Meeting	Meeting	City Council
4/2/2021	4/12/2021	2nd	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, June 1, 2021
4/16/2021	4/26/2021	4th	Tuesday, May 25, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, June 15, 2021
4/30/2021	5/10/2021	2nd	Tuesday, June 8, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, July 6, 2021
5/14/2021	5/24/2021	4th	Tuesday, June 22, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, July 20, 2021
6/4/2021	6/14/2021	2nd	Tuesday, July 13, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, August 3, 2021
6/18/2021	6/28/2021	4th	Tuesday, July 27, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, August 17, 2021
7/2/2021	7/12/2021	2nd	Tuesday, August 10, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, September 7, 2021
7/16/2021	7/26/2021	4th	Tuesday, August 24, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, September 21, 2021
8/6/2021	8/16/2021	2nd	Tuesday, September 14, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, October 5, 2021
8/20/2021	8/30/2021	4th	Tuesday, September 28, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, October 19, 2021
9/3/2021	9/13/2021	2nd	Tuesday, October 12, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, November 2, 2021
9/17/2021	9/27/2021	4th	Tuesday, October 26, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, November 16, 2021
10/1/2021	10/11/2021	2nd	Tuesday, November 9, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, December 7, 2021
10/15/2021	10/25/2021	4th	Tuesday, November 23, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, December 21, 2021
11/5/2021	11/15/2021	2nd	Tuesday, December 14, 2021	Plats	1st	Tuesday, January 4, 2022
11/19/2021	11/29/2021	4th	Tuesday, December 28, 2021	All Cases	3rd	Tuesday, January 18, 2022

City Council Meeting Dates

Meeting	City Council Meeting	
1st	Tuesday, June 1, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, June 15, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, July 6, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, July 20, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, August 3, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, August 17, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, September 7, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, September 21, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, October 5, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, October 19, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, November 2, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, November 16, 2021	
1st	Tuesday, December 7, 2021	
3rd	Tuesday, December 21, 2021	

Resubmission for Response to Denial Comments

Submission for	Filing Date for		
Administrative	Resubmission	Review Date	
Completeness -	Response to	Review Date	
submit by:	Comments		
4/12/2021	4/26/2021	Tuesday, May 11, 2021	
4/26/2021	5/10/2021	Tuesday, May 25, 2021	
5/10/2021	5/24/2021	Tuesday, June 8, 2021	
5/24/2021	6/7/2021	Tuesday, June 22, 2021	
6/14/2021	6/28/2021	Tuesday, July 13, 2021	
6/28/2021	7/12/2021	Tuesday, July 27, 2021	
7/12/2021	7/26/2021	Tuesday, August 10, 2021	
7/26/2021	8/9/2021	Tuesday, August 24, 2021	
8/16/2021	8/30/2021	Tuesday, September 14, 2021	
8/30/2021	9/13/2021	Tuesday, September 28, 2021	
9/13/2021	9/27/2021	Tuesday, October 12, 2021	
9/27/2021	10/11/2021	Tuesday, October 26, 2021	
10/11/2021	10/25/2021	Tuesday, November 9, 2021	
10/25/2021	11/8/2021	Tuesday, November 23, 2021	
11/15/2021	11/29/2021	Tuesday, December 14, 2021	
11/29/2021	12/13/2021	Tuesday, December 28, 2021	